TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association	FORMERLY JPMorgan Chase Bank, The Chase Manhattan Bank, successor by merger to Chemical Bank	06/19/2006	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Standex International Corporation	
Street Address:	6 Manor Parkway	
City:	Salem	
State/Country:	NEW HAMPSHIRE	
Postal Code:	03079	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1171181	WEEKLY BIBLE READER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (218)725-6800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 218-725-6840

Email: ltaylor@fryberger.com

Correspondent Name: Martha Markusen

Address Line 1: 302 West Superior Street

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Duluth, MINNESOTA 55802

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Martha Markusen
Signature:	/mmm/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003334 FRAME: 0906

900051630

Date:	06/21/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=DOC#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003334 FRAME: 0907



RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned releases without any representation or warranty all of its claim, right, title or lien or security interest in the following mark:

Weekly Bible Reader U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1171181

that was filed pursuant to a document executed by Advanstar Communications Inc., dated January 17, 1997, and filed with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 4, 1997.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, formerly known as JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, formerly known as THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, successor by merger to CHEMICAL BANK.

Tracey A Ewing

Dated the 19th day of June, 2006

STATE OF NEW YORK)

)ss.

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day of June 2006, by Tracey A Ewing, known to me, who being by me sworn, did depose and say that she is a Vice President of JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION and executed the foregoing instrument, and that she signed her name thereto by like order.

Notary Public

GLORIA P. WRIGHT ary Public, State of New York No. 01WR6105226

Qualified in Nassau County
Certificate Filed in New York County
Commission Expires Feb. 9, 2003

::ODMA\PCDOCS\LEGAL270\450588\1 450588:v1

RECORDED: 06/21/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003334 FRAME: 0908